Oberlaugitzer Dartliga

Platz
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Stand:

Mannschaft
Spicker Crew
und es kam schlimmer |

Texas Hospies
Saketeufel Medokit

16.10.2019

Mannschaftswertung Herbst 2019

Teiln. Punkte
4 9
3 4
3 3
3 2

47

28
15
23

Spiele

25

26
39
31

Diff.

22

2
-24
-8

LIGA B2

106

68
44
63

Sitze

71

62
87
75

Bemerkung



